200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.527-18.026

Time

Draw

April Barrel Race

April 13 - 14, 2024

Rider

Horse

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

2D 18.027-18.526

17.527

17.697

17.762

17.873

17.959

Draw 67

Draw 38

Draw 73

Draw 11

Haley Longfield

Jaimie Palmer

Brittany Richards

Jennifer Gilliam

Jennifer Burke

A Streakin Fiesta
Rooster 15

Genuine Joe Song 14
Miss April Dual

Jf Dashin Dual Heart

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-5th

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-12th

18.072

18.132

18.135

18.149

18.150

18.216

18.243

18.269

18.283

18.319

18.367

18.393

Draw 24

Draw 54

Draw 40

Draw 58

Draw 64

Draw 47

Talia Jaeger
Brianna Wright
Jayne LaVigne
Kelsey Hayden
Jan Reis

Sophia Stapleton
Amelia Shannon
Trinity Crane
Lindsey Martinez
Kate McKemy
Kelsey Hayden

Kay Cochran

T Four N Counting
Naturallyima Stripper
Hot Slider Chic
Shamrock N Roll
Firewateronthemoons
Ace

Stormy

Not Bad For A Girl

Sr His Efforts Fabulous
Moonlight Baloo 13
Jf Dash N Disco

Silent Regard

Money

$389.00

$333.00

$264.00

$194.00

$125.00

$329.00

$282.00

$223.00

$164.00

$106.00

$70.00

Posted 5-9-24

Pts


13

14

15

Posted 5-9-24


Rank Time
2D-13th  18.396
2D-14th 18412
2D-15th  18.461
2D-16th  18.464
2D-17th  18.476
2D-18th  18.484

3D 18.527-19.526

Draw

Draw 76

Draw 10

Draw 86

Draw 66

Draw 48

Rider

Ashley Campbell
Jodine Manner
Shelley Holman
Jennifer Gilliam
Nikki Boyer

Deborah Damonte

Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st  18.549
3D-2nd  18.550
3D-3rd  18.605
3D-4th  18.615
3D-5th  18.685
3D-6th  18.730
3D-7th  18.735
3D-8th  18.747
3D-9th  18.754
3D-10th  18.777
3D-11th  18.799
3D-12th  18.834
3D-13th  18.839
3D-14th  18.881
3D-15th  18.907
3D-16th  18.922
3D-17th  18.991
3D-18th  19.024

Draw 51

Draw 56

Draw 7

Draw 36

Draw 9

Draw 43

Draw 37

Draw 72

Draw 85

Draw 29

Draw 61

Draw 55

Draw 60

Draw 31

Kay Cochran
Sage Burke

Kate McKemy
Maddie Dieter
Dianna Malley
Megan Anderson
Teagan Quigley
Suzanne Harmon
Eva Javaras

Kay Cochran
Laurie Riolo
Rylee Pate
Kalona Marr
Hannah Hockinson
Sadie Foskett
Teagan Quigley
Kim Moretti

Miranda Zaragoza Peters

Horse Money
South Of Georgia

Cajun 12

A Blazin Choice

Je Miss Judge Bolt

Smokin Fox Pistol 11

Hawks Kachina Lass 1Q

La Jolla Firewater $280.00
Bedazzeling Cayucas $240.00
Mk Memory Lane g $190.00
First Down Four Gold $140.00
Poppy $90.00
Peanut $60.00

Streakin Slick Money
Custom Made Runner g
Nunez Lucky Sug
Flinging Cat

A Dare Spark 7

Lois Lane g

Diggin For Firewater
Peaches Pep Lena
Fling

Misty’s Little Sugar
Dash Of Highbrow Cat

Mrs. Red

Pts


6

7

8

9

10

11

12


Rank

3D-19th

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

Time

19.039

19.084

19.091

19.115

19.137

19.170

19.194

19.203

19.261

Draw

Draw 28

Draw 39

Draw 16

Draw 8

Draw 27

Draw 19

Rider

Samantha Witkowski
Lindsay Derobertis
Danielle Burnett
Tegan Rickenbach
Jaeden Barmettler
Claire Alred

Abigail Lenney
Cassidy Quilling

Laura Zamora

Horse Money
Six Moons Wrangler

Heaven Dont Miss It

I’'m A Sailing Chex

Smoochie

Strait Katie Smoke

Rooster

Fire N Charmer

Ima Genuine Betty

Jess Can't Wait To Be King
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Pts



200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

Draw

3D 18.527-19.526
Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

19.284

19.298

19.299

19.322

19.336

19.356

19.363

19.420

19.427

19.504

Draw 83

Draw 75

Draw 25

Draw 6

Draw 80

Draw 82

Draw 41

Draw 44

4D 19.527 to end
Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

19.530

19.576

19.590

19.612

19.664

19.719

19.744

Draw 57

Draw 59

Draw 15

Draw 22

Draw 50

Draw 33

April Barrel Race
April 13 - 14, 2024

Rider

Lilly Ekberg

Rachel Kelleher

Georgia Miller

Roquel Heigl

Hallie Goff

Monica Pelosi

Kate Pence

Jennifer Burke

Haley Longfield

Alicia Stirling

Abby Joiner

Summer Brown

Gina James

Izzy Lodge

Susie Reese

Kalona Marr

Paige Kaper

Horse Money

Jolene 5

First Class Machine
Wicked Design
Especial Movin River
Peppy Zana Parr
Phantoms Rose (Rosie )
Shootin Fire N Fame
Rarest Jewel

Fire At The Fiesta

Hez Fast N Frosted

Mountain Cruiser $244.00
Cha Ching $209.00
Cash Me Out Badger $165.00
Mr Jess Leader $122.00
Make A Stash $78.00
Tracy’s Top Trouble $52.00

Fairleas Smart Pic

Pts


5


Rank

4D-8th

4D-8th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

4D-23rd

4D-24th

4D-25th

4D-26th

4D-27th

4D-28th

4D-29th

4D-30th

4D-31st

4D-32nd

Time

19.805

19.805

19.825

19.960

19.985

20.087

20.171

20.198

20.237

20.275

20.279

20.547

20.561

20.587

20.677

20.869

20.948

21.445

21.794

22.069

23.719

24.895

26.810

28.923

37.089

Draw

Draw 35

Draw 21

Draw 18

Draw 30

Draw 3

Draw 1

Draw 77

Draw 42

Draw 17

Draw 68

Draw 74

Draw 70

Draw 32

Draw 71

Draw 4

Draw 5

Draw 69

Draw 46

Draw 34

Draw 52

Draw 20

Rider

Dianna Malley
Denise Sousa
Kasey Rickenbach
Stacy Hinkle

Sarah Manrao
Tyler Ziegenmeyer
Kendall Pearson
Laura Zamora

Kay Cochran

Alicia Stirling
Brynn Bailey
MacKynzie Pelaez
Mindy Whitney
Jazmine Copple
Shayla Ackerman
Vivi Jacobs
Kirsten Rickenbach
Sloane Knapp
Danielle Portelli
Sawyer Baldwin
Jayde Knight
Jessica Crump
Addison Lynne Siemietkowski
Zoey Goodrich

Hannah Stewart

Horse Money

Tipsy

Sr Triple Flashy Gal
Smarty

Dr Brother Luke 4
Vf Red Done It
Rusty

Holey Chex D Or
Fixn To B Famous
Colour Me French
Kc Driftin Firewood
Spots

Spurs

Four Pepsi

Bean

Fw Full Throttle
Tilly

Tator Tot

Mariah

Alibi

Dutch

Zorro

Rheys Badger Of Love
Callie

Summer

Cisko
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Pts


4


200 - Saturday $500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime,

Open
Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

18 No Times

17.943 No Time
18.159 No Time
18.194 No Time
18.296 No Time
18.390 No Time
18.422 No Time
19.131 No Time
19.487 No Time
19.600 No Time
19.629 No Time
20.436 No Time
21.927 No Time
23.602 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 84

Draw 2

Draw 13

Draw 45

Draw 49

Draw 53

Draw 79

Draw 65

Draw 62

Draw 12

Draw 23

Draw 26

Draw 63

Draw 78

April Barrel Race
April 13 - 14, 2024

Rider

Lauren Pai

Haley Longfield
Brittany Richards
Sofia Benitez
Derek Derobertis
Charli Bingham
Kalona Marr

Ali Anton

Brayden Bacchi
Brayden Bacchi
Hailey Porter
Marlaina Stewart
Savannah Thompson
Caleigh Wilkes
Dylan Ramsey
Callie Chamberlain
Kylie Ladner

Stephanie Uribe

Horse Money

Smartys Chic 3
French Kiss Fiesta
Mr Wilson 2

Rich Oakie

Kc French Firewater
Eight

Ima Coosa Queen
Wendy

Tazmerada

Spratts Penny
Upside Dealin

Gun N For Chex 1
Reba

Streakin By Design
Lakota

Casper

Cappuccino

Rogue
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Pts


1

2

3
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