## 200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open Posted 5-9-24

April Barrel Race April 13 - 14, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

#### Run 110 of 110

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
1D 17.52	27-18.02	6				
Saturd	ay \$500 A	Added 4D	Barrel Race (Standard Splits,	) WCBRA Prime Open		
1D-1st	17.527		Haley Longfield	A Streakin Fiesta	\$389.00	
1D-2nd	17.697	Draw 67	Jaimie Palmer	Rooster 15	\$333.00	
1D-3rd	17.762	Draw 38	Brittany Richards	Genuine Joe Song 14	\$264.00	
1D-4th	17.873	Draw 73	Jennifer Gilliam	Miss April Dual	\$194.00	
1D-5th	17.959	Draw 11	Jennifer Burke	Jf Dashin Dual Heart	\$125.00	
	27-18.52 ay \$500 A		Barrel Race (Standard Splits,	) WCBRA Prime Open		
2D-1st	18.072		Talia Jaeger	T Four N Counting	\$329.00	
2D-2nd	18.132	Draw 24	Brianna Wright	Naturallyima Stripper	\$282.00	
2D-3rd	18.135	Draw 54	Jayne LaVigne	Hot Slider Chic	\$223.00	
2D-4th	18.149	Draw 40	Kelsey Hayden	Shamrock N Roll	\$164.00	
2D-5th	18.150		Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons	\$106.00	
2D-6th	18.216	Draw 58	Sophia Stapleton	Ace	\$70.00	
2D-7th	18.243		Amelia Shannon	Stormy		
2D-8th	18.269	Draw 64	Trinity Crane	Not Bad For A Girl		
2D-9th	18.283	Draw 47	Lindsey Martinez	Sr His Efforts Fabulous		
	18.319		Kate McKemy	Moonlight Baloo 13		
2D-10th						
2D-10th 2D-11th	18.367		Kelsey Hayden	Jf Dash N Disco		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
2D-13th	18.396	Draw 76	Ashley Campbell	South Of Georgia	
2D-14th	18.412	Draw 10	Jodine Manner	Cajun <sub>12</sub>	
2D-15th	18.461		Shelley Holman	A Blazin Choice	
2D-16th	18.464	Draw 86	Jennifer Gilliam	Je Miss Judge Bolt	
2D-17th	18.476	Draw 66	Nikki Boyer	Smokin Fox Pistol 11	
2D-18th	18.484	Draw 48	Deborah Damonte	Hawks Kachina Lass 10	
3D 18.52 Saturdo		-	Barrel Race (Standard Splits)	) WCBRA Prime Open	
3D-1st	18.549	Draw 51	Kay Cochran	La Jolla Firewater	\$280.00
3D-2nd	18.550	Draw 56	Sage Burke	Bedazzeling Cayucas	\$240.00
3D-3rd	18.605		Kate McKemy	Mk Memory Lane 9	\$190.00
3D-4th	18.615		Maddie Dieter	First Down Four Gold	\$140.00
3D-5th	18.685	Draw 7	Dianna Malley	Рорру	\$90.00
3D-6th	18.730	Draw 36	Megan Anderson	Peanut	\$60.00
3D-7th	18.735		Teagan Quigley	Streakin Slick Money	
3D-8th	18.747	Draw 9	Suzanne Harmon	Custom Made Runner 8	
3D-9th	18.754	Draw 43	Eva Javaras	Nunez Lucky Sug	
3D-10th	18.777		Kay Cochran	Flinging Cat	
3D-11th	18.799	Draw 37	Laurie Riolo	A Dare Spark 7	
3D-12th	18.834	Draw 72	Rylee Pate	Lois Lane 6	
3D-13th	18.839	Draw 85	Kalona Marr	Diggin For Firewater	
3D-14th	18.881	Draw 29	Hannah Hockinson	Peaches Pep Lena	
3D-15th	18.907	Draw 61	Sadie Foskett	Fling	
3D-16th	18.922	Draw 55	Teagan Quigley	Misty's Little Sugar	
3D-17th	18.991	Draw 60	Kim Moretti	Dash Of Highbrow Cat	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-19th	19.039	Draw 28	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler		
3D-20th	19.084	Draw 39	Lindsay Derobertis	Heaven Dont Miss It		
3D-21st	19.091	Draw 16	Danielle Burnett	I'm A Sailing Chex		
3D-22nd	19.115	Draw 8	Tegan Rickenbach	Smoochie		
3D-23rd	19.137		Jaeden Barmettler	Strait Katie Smoke		
3D-24th	19.170		Claire Alred	Rooster		
3D-25th	19.194	Draw 27	Abigail Lenney	Fire N Charmer		
3D-26th	19.203	Draw 19	Cassidy Quilling	Ima Genuine Betty		
3D-27th	19.261		Laura Zamora	Jess Can't Wait To Be King		

<sup>© 2024,</sup> SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

### 200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

April Barrel Race April 13 - 14, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

#### Run 110 of 110

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	F
3D 18.52	27-19.52	26				
Saturd	ay \$500 i	Added 4D	Barrel Race (Standard Splits)	WCBRA Prime Open		
3D-28th	19.284	Draw 83	Lilly Ekberg	Jolene 5		
3D-29th	19.298	Draw 75	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine		
3D-30th	19.299	Draw 25	Georgia Miller	Wicked Design		
3D-31st	19.322		Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River		
D-32nd	19.336	Draw 6	Hallie Goff	Peppy Zana Parr		
3D-33rd	19.356	Draw 80	Monica Pelosi	Phantoms Rose (Rosie )		
3D-34th	19.363	Draw 82	Kate Pence	Shootin Fire N Fame		
3D-35th	19.420	Draw 41	Jennifer Burke	Rarest Jewel		
3D-36th	19.427		Haley Longfield	Fire At The Fiesta		
3D-37th	19.504	Draw 44	Alicia Stirling	Hez Fast N Frosted		
4D 19.52 Saturd			Barrel Race (Standard Splits)	) WCBRA Prime Open		
4D-1st	19.530	Draw 57	Abby Joiner	Mountain Cruiser	\$244.00	
4D-2nd	19.576	Draw 59	Summer Brown	Cha Ching	\$209.00	
4D-3rd	19.590		Gina James	Cash Me Out Badger	\$165.00	
4D-4th	19.612	Draw 15	Izzy Lodge	Mr Jess Leader	\$122.00	
4D-5th	19.664	Draw 22	Susie Reese	Make A Stash	\$78.00	
4D-6th	19.719	Draw 50	Kalona Marr	Tracy's Top Trouble	\$52.00	
4D-7th	19.744	Draw 33	Paige Kaper	Fairleas Smart Pic		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
4D-8th	19.805		Dianna Malley	Tipsy		
4D-8th	19.805	Draw 35	Denise Sousa	Sr Triple Flashy Gal		
4D-10th	19.825	Draw 21	Kasey Rickenbach	Smarty		
4D-11th	19.960	Draw 18	Stacy Hinkle	Dr Brother Luke 4		
4D-12th	19.985	Draw 30	Sarah Manrao	Vf Red Done It		
4D-13th	20.087	Draw 3	Tyler Ziegenmeyer	Rusty		
4D-14th	20.171	Draw 1	Kendall Pearson	Holey Chex D Or		
4D-15th	20.198		Laura Zamora	Fixn To B Famous		
4D-16th	20.237	Draw 77	Kay Cochran	Colour Me French		
4D-17th	20.275		Alicia Stirling	Kc Driftin Firewood		
4D-18th	20.279	Draw 42	Brynn Bailey	Spots		
4D-19th	20.547	Draw 17	MacKynzie Pelaez	Spurs		
4D-20th	20.561		Mindy Whitney	Four Pepsi		
4D-21st	20.587	Draw 68	Jazmine Copple	Bean		
4D-22nd	20.677	Draw 74	Shayla Ackerman	Fw Full Throttle		
4D-23rd	20.869	Draw 70	Vivi Jacobs	Tilly		
4D-24th	20.948	Draw 32	Kirsten Rickenbach	Tator Tot		
4D-25th	21.445	Draw 71	Sloane Knapp	Mariah		
4D-26th	21.794	Draw 4	Danielle Portelli	Alibi		
4D-27th	22.069	Draw 5	Sawyer Baldwin	Dutch		
4D-28th	23.719	Draw 69	Jayde Knight	Zorro		
4D-29th	24.895	Draw 46	Jessica Crump	Rheys Badger Of Love		
4D-30th	26.810	Draw 34	Addison Lynne Siemietkowski	Callie		
4D-31st	28.923	Draw 52	Zoey Goodrich	Summer		
4D-32nd	37.089	Draw 20	Hannah Stewart	Cisko		

# 200 - Saturday \$500 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

April Barrel Race April 13 - 14, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

#### Run 110 of 110

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
18 No Time	S					
17.94	43 No Time		Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 3		
18.1!	59 No Time	Draw 84	Haley Longfield	French Kiss Fiesta		
18.19	94 No Time	Draw 2	Brittany Richards	Mr Wilson 2		
18.29	96 No Time	Draw 13	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie		
18.39	90 No Time	Draw 45	Derek Derobertis	Kc French Firewater		
18.42	22 No Time		Charli Bingham	Eight		
19.13	31 No Time		Kalona Marr	Ima Coosa Queen		
19.48	87 No Time	Draw 49	Ali Anton	Wendy		
19.60	00 No Time	Draw 53	Brayden Bacchi	Tazmerada		
19.62	29 No Time	Draw 79	Brayden Bacchi	Spratts Penny		
20.43	36 No Time		Hailey Porter	Upside Dealin		
21.92	27 No Time	Draw 65	Marlaina Stewart	Gun N For Chex 1		
23.60	02 No Time	Draw 62	Savannah Thompson	Reba		
	No-Time	Draw 12	Caleigh Wilkes	Streakin By Design		
	No-Time	Draw 23	Dylan Ramsey	Lakota		
	No-Time	Draw 26	Callie Chamberlain	Casper		
	No-Time	Draw 63	Kylie Ladner	Cappuccino		
	No-Time	Draw 78	Stephanie Uribe	Rogue		